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SPb Rapid Cup Under 18 
Последнее обновление18.10.2013 16:26:16
Пары/Результаты
9. Тур on 2013/10/18

Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 2 IM Zenzera Alexey 2366 7 1 - 0 4½ Shpakovsky Kirill 1844 8
2 4 Chernyak Viktoria 2063 6½ ½ - ½ 4½ Karasova Daria 1793 11
3 1 Usmanov Vasily 2392 6½ 1 - 0 4 Nakonechniy Andrey 0 18
4 3 Pershin Denis 2181 4 0 - 1 5 Zhilchikov Nikolai 2022 5
5 13 Serebryakova Svetlana 1626 4 0 - 1 4 Klevets Ksenia 1823 9
6 12 Sorokina Svetlana 1694 3½ ½ - ½ 3 Ladzin Ivan 1818 10
7 7 Ivanov Artem 1867 3½ ½ - ½ 2 Druzhkov Nikita 0 16
8 6 Shuster Andrei 1915 3½ 1 - 0 1 Korytov Nikita 0 17
9 14 Zhuravleva Irina 1624 3½ 1 bye
10 15 Kulikov Mikhail 1481 2 0 без пары

8. Тур on 2013/10/18
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 9 Klevets Ksenia 1823 4 0 - 1 6 IM Zenzera Alexey 2366 2
2 1 Usmanov Vasily 2392 5½ 1 - 0 4 Pershin Denis 2181 3
3 18 Nakonechniy Andrey 0 4 0 - 1 5½ Chernyak Viktoria 2063 4
4 6 Shuster Andrei 1915 3½ 0 - 1 4 Zhilchikov Nikolai 2022 5
5 8 Shpakovsky Kirill 1844 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Ivanov Artem 1867 7
6 14 Zhuravleva Irina 1624 3 ½ - ½ 3½ Serebryakova Svetlana 1626 13
7 11 Karasova Daria 1793 3½ 1 - 0 2 Druzhkov Nikita 0 16
8 17 Korytov Nikita 0 1 0 - 1 2½ Sorokina Svetlana 1694 12
9 10 Ladzin Ivan 1818 2 1 bye
10 15 Kulikov Mikhail 1481 2 0 без пары

7. Тур on 2013/10/18
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 2 IM Zenzera Alexey 2366 5 1 - 0 3½ Shuster Andrei 1915 6
2 5 Zhilchikov Nikolai 2022 4 0 - 1 4½ Usmanov Vasily 2392 1
3 3 Pershin Denis 2181 4 0 - 1 4½ Chernyak Viktoria 2063 4
4 7 Ivanov Artem 1867 3½ 0 - 1 3 Klevets Ksenia 1823 9
5 11 Karasova Daria 1793 3 ½ - ½ 3 Serebryakova Svetlana 1626 13
6 12 Sorokina Svetlana 1694 2½ 0 - 1 3 Nakonechniy Andrey 0 18
7 17 Korytov Nikita 0 1 0 - 1 2½ Shpakovsky Kirill 1844 8
8 10 Ladzin Ivan 1818 2 0 - 1 2 Zhuravleva Irina 1624 14
9 16 Druzhkov Nikita 0 1 1 bye
10 15 Kulikov Mikhail 1481 2 0 без пары

6. Тур on 2013/10/18
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 1 Usmanov Vasily 2392 3½ 1 - 0 5 IM Zenzera Alexey 2366 2
2 4 Chernyak Viktoria 2063 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Shuster Andrei 1915 6
3 5 Zhilchikov Nikolai 2022 3½ ½ - ½ 3 Ivanov Artem 1867 7
4 9 Klevets Ksenia 1823 3 0 - 1 3 Pershin Denis 2181 3
5 8 Shpakovsky Kirill 1844 2 ½ - ½ 2½ Karasova Daria 1793 11
6 13 Serebryakova Svetlana 1626 2 1 - 0 2½ Sorokina Svetlana 1694 12
7 18 Nakonechniy Andrey 0 2 1 - 0 2 Ladzin Ivan 1818 10
8 17 Korytov Nikita 0 0 + - - 2 Kulikov Mikhail 1481 15
9 16 Druzhkov Nikita 0 1 0 - 1 1 Zhuravleva Irina 1624 14

5. Тур on 2013/10/17
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 3 Pershin Denis 2181 3 0 - 1 4 IM Zenzera Alexey 2366 2
2 4 Chernyak Viktoria 2063 3 ½ - ½ 3 Zhilchikov Nikolai 2022 5
3 7 Ivanov Artem 1867 3 0 - 1 2½ Usmanov Vasily 2392 1
4 6 Shuster Andrei 1915 2½ 1 - 0 2 Shpakovsky Kirill 1844 8
5 15 Kulikov Mikhail 1481 2 0 - 1 2 Klevets Ksenia 1823 9
6 11 Karasova Daria 1793 2 ½ - ½ 2 Sorokina Svetlana 1694 12
7 16 Druzhkov Nikita 0 1 0 - 1 1 Serebryakova Svetlana 1626 13
8 14 Zhuravleva Irina 1624 1 0 - 1 1 Nakonechniy Andrey 0 18
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9 10 Ladzin Ivan 1818 1 1 - 0 0 Korytov Nikita 0 17
4. Тур on 2013/10/17

Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 2 IM Zenzera Alexey 2366 3 1 - 0 3 Chernyak Viktoria 2063 4
2 8 Shpakovsky Kirill 1844 2 0 - 1 2 Pershin Denis 2181 3
3 12 Sorokina Svetlana 1694 2 0 - 1 2 Zhilchikov Nikolai 2022 5
4 11 Karasova Daria 1793 2 0 - 1 2 Ivanov Artem 1867 7
5 13 Serebryakova Svetlana 1626 1 0 - 1 1½ Usmanov Vasily 2392 1
6 6 Shuster Andrei 1915 1½ 1 - 0 1 Ladzin Ivan 1818 10
7 9 Klevets Ksenia 1823 1 1 - 0 1 Nakonechniy Andrey 0 18
8 15 Kulikov Mikhail 1481 1 1 - 0 1 Zhuravleva Irina 1624 14
9 17 Korytov Nikita 0 0 0 - 1 0 Druzhkov Nikita 0 16

3. Тур on 2013/10/17
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 5 Zhilchikov Nikolai 2022 2 0 - 1 2 IM Zenzera Alexey 2366 2
2 1 Usmanov Vasily 2392 1½ 0 - 1 2 Chernyak Viktoria 2063 4
3 7 Ivanov Artem 1867 1 1 - 0 1½ Shuster Andrei 1915 6
4 3 Pershin Denis 2181 1 1 - 0 1 Serebryakova Svetlana 1626 13
5 8 Shpakovsky Kirill 1844 1 1 - 0 1 Kulikov Mikhail 1481 15
6 12 Sorokina Svetlana 1694 1 1 - 0 1 Klevets Ksenia 1823 9
7 18 Nakonechniy Andrey 0 1 0 - 1 1 Karasova Daria 1793 11
8 10 Ladzin Ivan 1818 0 1 - 0 0 Druzhkov Nikita 0 16
9 14 Zhuravleva Irina 1624 0 1 - 0 0 Korytov Nikita 0 17

2. Тур on 2013/10/17
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 6 Shuster Andrei 1915 1 ½ - ½ 1 Usmanov Vasily 2392 1
2 2 IM Zenzera Alexey 2366 1 1 - 0 1 Ivanov Artem 1867 7
3 4 Chernyak Viktoria 2063 1 1 - 0 1 Shpakovsky Kirill 1844 8
4 11 Karasova Daria 1793 1 0 - 1 1 Zhilchikov Nikolai 2022 5
5 18 Nakonechniy Andrey 0 1 0 - 1 0 Pershin Denis 2181 3
6 9 Klevets Ksenia 1823 0 1 - 0 0 Zhuravleva Irina 1624 14
7 15 Kulikov Mikhail 1481 0 1 - 0 0 Ladzin Ivan 1818 10
8 16 Druzhkov Nikita 0 0 0 - 1 0 Sorokina Svetlana 1694 12
9 13 Serebryakova Svetlana 1626 0 1 - 0 0 Korytov Nikita 0 17

1. Тур on 2013/10/17
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 1 Usmanov Vasily 2392 0 1 - 0 0 Klevets Ksenia 1823 9
2 10 Ladzin Ivan 1818 0 0 - 1 0 IM Zenzera Alexey 2366 2
3 3 Pershin Denis 2181 0 0 - 1 0 Karasova Daria 1793 11
4 12 Sorokina Svetlana 1694 0 0 - 1 0 Chernyak Viktoria 2063 4
5 5 Zhilchikov Nikolai 2022 0 1 - 0 0 Serebryakova Svetlana 1626 13
6 14 Zhuravleva Irina 1624 0 0 - 1 0 Shuster Andrei 1915 6
7 7 Ivanov Artem 1867 0 1 - 0 0 Kulikov Mikhail 1481 15
8 16 Druzhkov Nikita 0 0 0 - 1 0 Shpakovsky Kirill 1844 8
9 17 Korytov Nikita 0 0 0 - 1 0 Nakonechniy Andrey 0 18

Все подробности  данного турнира находятся на http://chess-results.com/tnr113811.aspx?lan=11
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